
DATE DAY TIME Who WHAT
Wednesday 8-Nov 240-440 All Read Thru
Thursday 9-Nov 240-440 Cast/PM Read Thru
Friday 10-Nov 240-400 Cast/PM Block
Saturday 11-Nov OFF
Sunday 12-Nov OFF
Monday 13-Nov 240-440 All
Tuesday 14-Nov 240-440 All
Wednesday 15-Nov 240-400 All
Thursday 16-Nov 240-440 All
Friday 17-Nov OFF
  thru OFF
Sunday 26-Nov OFF
Monday 27-Nov 240-440 All
Tuesday 28-Nov 240-440 All
Wednesday 29-Nov 240-440 All
Thursday 30-Nov 240-440 All
Friday 1-Dec TBA
Saturday 2-Dec 11am-4pm All
Sunday 3-Dec OFF
Monday 4-Dec 240-440 Full Tech
Tuesday 5-Dec 240-440 Full Tech
Wednesday 6-Dec 240-Done Final Dress
Thursday 7-Dec CALL TBA Performance
Friday 8-Dec CALL TBA Performance
Saturday 9-Dec CALL TBA Performance
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